PULMONOLOGIST

67 Y 6 M 3 D/Male

29/05/2024  12:47:31PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

SUGANYA R

₹11,250.00 

₹2,812.00 

₹ 8,438.00

₹ 8,438.00

Eight Thousand Four Hundred Thirty-Eight Only